
Gulliver Prep | Winter Sports Schedule | Facility Sports

Day Date CHEER JV
GIRLS' BASKETBALL

VARSITY
GIRLS' BASKETBALL

FRESHMAN
BOYS' BASKETBALL

JV
BOYS' BASKETBALL

VARSITY
BOYS' BASKETBALL

Monday Jan. 31 6pm - 8pm
US Gym

4pm - 6pm
Wayside

4pm - 6pm
US Gym

Tuesday Feb. 1 St. Andrews
5pm

4pm - 6pm
Wayside

6pm - 8pm
Wayside

St. Andrews
5pm

Wednesday Feb. 2  @ Miami Killian
6pm

4pm - 6pm
Wayside

4pm - 6pm
US Gym

Thursday Feb. 3 3:30pm - 6pm 4pm - 6pm
US Gym

4pm - 6pm
Wayside

6pm - 8pm
US Gym

Friday Feb. 4 FHSAA District C'Ships
7pm

Norland
8:30pm ( @True North)

@ North | 6pm
Palm League C'ships

Location: TBA

Saturday Feb. 5 12pm - 2pm
US Gym

Jr. Orange Bowl
2 games (@ True North)

 @ AHP
4pm

Monday Feb. 7 6pm - 8pm
US Gym

4pm - 6pm
US Gym

Tuesday Feb. 8 TBA 4pm - 6pm
US Gym

FHSAA
District Championships

Wednesday Feb. 9 TBA 4pm - 6pm
US Gym

FHSAA
District Championships

Thursday Feb. 10 3:30pm - 6pm FHSAA
Regional Quarterfinal

4pm - 6pm
US Gym

Friday Feb. 11 TBA 4pm - 6pm
Wayside

FHSAA
District Championships

Saturday Feb. 12

2/5: ACT Testing End Of Season

PA Event
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Gulliver Prep | Winter Sports Schedule | Facility Sports

Day Date CHEER JV
GIRLS' BASKETBALL

VARSITY
GIRLS' BASKETBALL

FRESHMAN
BOYS' BASKETBALL

JV
BOYS' BASKETBALL

VARSITY
BOYS' BASKETBALL

Monday Feb. 14   6pm - 8pm
US Gym   4pm - 6pm

US Gym

Tuesday Feb. 15 3:30pm - 6pm  FHSAA
Regional Semifinal   6pm - 8pm

US Gym

Wednesday Feb. 16   4pm - 6pm
US Gym   6pm - 8pm

US Gym

Thursday Feb. 17 TBA  4pm - 6pm
US Gym   FHSAA

Regional Quarterfinal

Friday Feb. 18   FHSAA
Regional Championship   6pm - 8pm

US Gym

Saturday Feb. 19   11am - 1pm
US Gym   9am - 11am

US Gym

Monday Feb. 21   12pm - 2pm
US Gym  6pm - 8pm

US Gym

Tuesday Feb. 22 TBA  12pm - 2pm
US Gym   FHSAA

Regional Semifinal

Wednesday Feb. 23   FHSAA
State Championships   9am - 11am

US Gym

Thursday Feb. 24 3:30pm - 6pm  FHSAA
State Championships   9am - 11am

US Gym

Friday Feb. 25 TBA  FHSAA
State Championships   FHSAA

Regional Championship

Saturday Feb. 26   FHSAA
State Championships   9am - 11am

US Gym

2/18: Teacher Work Day 2/21-25: President's Day Recess

REV. 1/30/22  2021-22 | Facility Sports Schedule Subject to Change
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Day Date CHEER JV
GIRLS' BASKETBALL

VARSITY
GIRLS' BASKETBALL

FRESHMAN
BOYS' BASKETBALL

JV
BOYS' BASKETBALL

VARSITY
BOYS' BASKETBALL

Monday Feb. 28      4pm - 6pm
US Gym

Tuesday Mar. 1 3:30pm - 6pm     4pm - 6pm
US Gym

Wednesday Mar. 2 TBA     FHSAA
State Championships

Thursday Mar. 3 TBA     FHSAA
State Championships

Friday Mar. 4 TBA     FHSAA
State Championships

Saturday Mar. 5 TBA     FHSAA
State Championships

Monday Mar. 7

Tuesday Mar. 8

Wednesday Mar. 9 

Thursday Mar. 10

Friday Mar. 11

Saturday Mar. 12

3/12: SAT Testing

REV. 1/30/22  2021-22 | Facility Sports Schedule Subject to Change


